CONVENTIONAL FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL 1PV0 Series
■ Features
• Large indicators and switches for easy operation
• Digital display with 7 segments LEDs for
identifying the alarm zone and detailed trouble
• 6 LED indicators for Other Alarms
• Panel buzzer beeps in sweep tone for making
it easier to hear

Model Mount-
ing
Fire
Zones
Gas
Zones
Dimensions
(mm)
1PV0-10L/-10YA
Wall
10 N/A
W 500
H 850
D 130
d 25
1PV0-20L/-20YB 20 N/A
1PV0-30L/-30YB 30 N/A
1PV0-40L/-40YD 40 N/A
1PV0-50L/-50YD 50 N/A W 500
H 1100
D 130
d 251PV0-60L/-60YD 60 N/A
1PV0-J-70L/-70YH
Floor
70 N/A
W 600
H 2000
D 350
d 40
1PV0-J-80L/-80YH 80 N/A
1PV0-J-90L/-90YK 90 N/A
1PV0-J-100L/-100YK 100 N/A
1PV0-J-110L/-110YM 110 N/A
1PV0-J-120L/-120YM 120 N/A
1PV0-J-130L/-130YM 130 N/A
1PV0-J-140L/-140YM 140 N/A
1PV0-J-150L/-150YM 150 N/A
1PV0-J-160L/-160YM 160 N/A
Model Mount-
ing
Fire
Zones
Gas
Zones
Dimensions
(mm)
1GPV0-10G5
Wall
10 5 W 500
H 850
D 130
d 251GPV0-20G5 20 5
1GPV0-10G5YA 10 5
W 500
H 1100
D 130
d 25
1GPV0-20G5YB 20 5
1GPV0-30G10/-30G10YB 30 10
1GPV0-40G10/-40G10YD 40 10
1GPV0-50G10 50 10
1GPV0-50G10YD Wall 50 10
W 500
H 1100
D 160
d 25
1GPV0-J-60G20/-60G20TD
Floor
60 20
W 500
H 2000
D 350
d 40
1GPV0-J-70G20/-70G20YH 70 20
1GPV0-J-80G20/-80G20YH 80 20
1GPV0-J-90G20/-90G20YK 90 20
1GPV0-J-100G20/-100G20YK 100 20
FIRE ALARM
W
H
d